PRIMA PROVA DI QUALIFICAZIONE REGIONALE
PER CAMP ITALIANO ASSOLUTO OPEN V.L. - V. 25m

Risultati

POS

COGNOME E NOME

06/12/2020 - 11:20

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

MENICUCCI Emma Virginia
NARCHIALLI Andrea Maia
ROGGIA Alessia
SARONNE Chiara
IACOBELLIS Nadia
PASQUINO Valentina
D'ANGELO Fabiana
SOGNO Sara

VERBIC Erica

LEO Vittoria

CREPALDI Giorgia
SIBIO Aurora

GUARISO Giulia
GIUDICE Anna

TRAINA Rebecca
BURNI Marianella
NUOVO Irene
PASSAMONTI Alessia
MAGRINI Chiara
CASANOVA BORCA Giulia
DE VINCENTI Elena
TORNAVACCA Gaia
RANZANI Camilla
D'AMICO Ludovica
SOGNO Clara

RANIERI Domiziana

LO IACONO Carmela
GAGNA Alessia
COLLACCHI Gaia Paola
CARUSO Giorgia
GAGNOR Alice
SICILIANO Virginia

MAGGIOROTTI Chiara

TORINO 05-06/12/2020

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Stile Libero - ASS. FEMMINE CONC 3

2002

2005

2000

2004

2003

2004

2004

2006

2002

2004

2007

2008

2002

2007

2002

2004

2004

2002

2002

2007

2007

2008

2007

2007

2005

2001

2008

2005

2007

2005

2005

2006

2006

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Nuotatori Canavesani
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Nuotatori Canavesani
Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Sisport Spa ssd
Nuotatori Canavesani
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
In Sport ssd

Nuotatori Canavesani

50m

27.81

28.23

28.44

28.47

29.29

29.10

28.86

29.57

29.55

29.19

29.88

30.48

30.40

30.17

31.05

30.96

30.86

30.96

31.57

31.15

32.29

31.42

32.27

31.91

31.40

32.43

32.03

31.33

30.86

30.88

31.87

32.21

32.34

29.51

30.51

30.65

31.36

31.33

31.57

31.86

31.47

32.03

32.86

32.93

32.65

32.82

33.72

32.88

33.05

33.17

33.61

33.39

34.49

33.46

34.46

33.67

34.26

34.90

33.97

34.40

35.15

35.75

35.81

35.22

34.99

34.99

ARRIVO Record

57.32

58.74

59.09

59.83

1'00.62

1'00.67

1'00.72

1'01.04

1'01.58

1'02.05

1'02.81

1'03.13

1'03.22

1'03.89

1'03.93

1'04.01

1'04.03

1'04.57

1'04.96

1'05.64

1'05.75

1'05.88

1'05.94

1'06.17

1'06.30

1'06.40

1'06.43

1'06.48

1'06.61

1'06.69

1'07.09

1'07.20

1'07.33

Comunicato 86

Page 1



POS

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

COGNOME E NOME

RUGGERI Martina
MATTEONI Emma
FIUMICELLI Chiara
DURANTE Aurora

RAVA Giulia
SCARNATO Giulia
AVDIS Alexandra
BRAMOSO Benedetta
IONITA loana
MACCARIO Sara

AWED Ayan Asha

DI MAGGIO Aurora
PADOVANI Noa

FUSCA' Viola

GUARISO Alessia
STRENGHETTO Sophie
GRANATA Alessia
GAGNA Roberta

RUSU Theodora Camelia
ZANIERATO Ludovica
BONAVENTURA Lucrezia
BORINI Elena
FREZZATO Sofia
RAMELLA Eleonora
MEZZANO Marta
BISCUOLA Emma
OREZEANU Miriam loana
OLOCCO Giulia

MIHAIU Alexa

NON CLASSIFICATI

VALPREDA Vittoria

Falsa partenza (1'16.19)

CASINELLI Lara
COLOSINI Aurora Alessia
DAL SANTO Francesca
GERMANETTI Crystabel

Pubblicata: 06/12/2020 ore 12:13

TORINO 05-06/12/2020

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

2007

2006

2008

2008

2007

2007

2000

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2006

2008

2008

2006

2008

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008
2008
2006
2003

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Nuotatori Canavesani
Nuotatori Canavesani
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

32.18

32.46

32.78

33.29

33.06

33.15

32.65

33.33

33.24

32.84

33.71

32.69

33.73

34.11

33.86

33.51

33.77

34.01

34.42

33.77

34.42

34.37

34.57

34.02

34.83

35.34

35.98

36.58

37.75

36.58

35.30

35.35

35.21

35.34

35.72

35.99

36.54

35.88

36.10

36.69

36.01

37.34

36.50

36.34

36.68

37.05

36.84

37.21

36.85

37.82

37.61

38.47

38.52

39.13

38.75

39.14

41.33

41.33

46.34

39.61

ARRIVO Record

1'07.48
1'07.81
1'07.99
1'08.63
1'08.78
1'09.14
1'09.19
1'09.21
1'09.34
1'09.53
1'09.72
1'10.03
1'10.23
1'10.45
1'10.54
1'10.56
1'10.61
1'11.22
1'11.27
1'11.59
1'12.03
1'12.84
1'13.09
1'13.15
1'13.58
1'14.48
1'17.31
1'17.91

1'24.09

SQ

ASS
ASS

ASS
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